
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
16 
78 

144 
8 

312 
165 

30 
27 
63 
87 
22 

122 
190 

56 
90 

811 
71 

181 
81 
51 

269 
7 

75 
187 

11 
21 

175 
76 
17 
25 

Name 
Luca FIGEROD 
Marco MANNA 
William VENESIA 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Davide FELAPPI 
Alessio BRONZINI 
Jarno IOVERNO 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Andrea DE MASIS 
Mauro TOMMASI 
Simone IERARDI 
Marco GHIDINI 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Antonio GIOIELLO 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
David BENEDETTI 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Sergio ALIANO 
Alex BASSINO 
Franscesco PASSONI 
Gianluca CASAROLA 
Davide FUCONE 
Alessandro CORTELLAZZI 

Paolo VIARENGHI 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
Alessandro MANFREDDA 
Fabio MARCHIGNOLI 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

BTT D2V Byte Therapy 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
HONDA 
BMW 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
KTM 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 

DUCATI 
HONDA 
KTM 

Club 
TTN 
TTN 
Leini Urio 

TTN 

TTN 
TTN 
Giaveno 
TTN 
TTN 

TTN 
TTN 
TTN 
TTN 

TTN 
TTN 

TTN 
TTN 

TTN 
TTN 
TTN 

Class 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
WC 
EXP 600 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
EXP 600 
EXP 600 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
EXP 1000 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
WC 
RK 1000 

WC 
RK 1000 
EXP 600 
EXP 1000 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

3 
3 

Total Tm 
10:06.924 
10:10.814 
10:11.031 
10:13.084 
10:13.793 
10:22.543 
10:27.471 
10:29.896 
10:31.035 
10:32.434 
10:34.706 
10:38.846 
10:39.529 
10:41.786 
10:43.148 
10:44.677 
10:45.254 
10:52.952 
10:56.667 
10:57.126 
10:58.095 
11:07.323 
11:12.338 
11:15.948 
11:26.232 
11:28.180 

4:01.790 
4:09.580 

Diff 

3.890 
4.107 
6.160 
6.869 

15.619 
20.547 
22.972 
24.111 
25.510 
27.782 
31.922 
32.605 
34.862 
36.224 
37.753 
38.330 
46.028 
49.743 
50.202 
51.171 

1:00.399 
1:05.414 
1:09.024 
1:19.308 
1:21.256 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.890 
0.217 
2.053 
0.709 
8.750 
4.928 
2.425 
1.139 
1.399 
2.272 
4.140 
0.683 
2.257 
1.362 
1.529 
0.577 
7.698 
3.715 
0.459 
0.969 
9.228 
5.015 
3.610 

10.284 
1.948 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.890 

Avg. Speed 

119,533 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.234 

Best Speed 

120,536 

Best Lap by 

16 - Luca FIGEROD 
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5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
CRV 

Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:23:24 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

03/09/2017 16:50 


